Mnockue npucocku (oBanbHble)

SAOF 140x70 NBR-60 G1/4-1G

Ne getann.:10.01.05.00287

https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.05.00287

SCHMALZ
~——

[nasHas > BakyymHoe 060pyA0BaHMe A1s aBTOMATU3aLUmm > BakyyMHble KOMNOHEHTbI > BakyyMHble NpUCOCKM > BakyymHble NPUCOCKK Ans

nepemeLlLeHnsa IMCTOBOro metasna > Mnockue npucockn SAOF (oBanbHble) > SAOF 140x70 NBR-60 G1/4-1G
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Pasmepbi (LxB): 140x70

Matepwuan BakyyMmHOW Nnpucocku: Hutpun-kayuyk NBR

Teepaoctb maTepuana [A no LWopy]: 60 Shore A

mMaTepuan HuNnena: HVIKEIWIpOBaHHbIﬁ

CoeauHeHve: G1/4-1G

ATpubyT
Bmax(S)
Bs

dn

G1

H

LG1
Lmax(S)
Ls

Swi

Z (Xop)

3HayeHue
425N
344N
230N
57,30 cm?®
90 mm

6 mm

3HaueHue
76 mm
67,60 mm
8 mm
G1/4"-F

33 mm

8 mm

149 mm
140,60 mm
17 mm

7 mm

CtpaHunua 1lc 2


https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00000
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00155
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00171
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00218
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00218
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00057
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/

Mnockue npucocku (oBanbHble)
SAOF 140x70 NBR-60 G1/4-IG

Ne getann.:10.01.05.00287
https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.05.00287

Konnyectso roppos

MaTepuan BaKyyMHOM NPUCOCKM
TeepaocTb maTepuana [A no LWopy]
Bec

CeMmeliCTBO NPOAYKTOB

Pasmepsi (LxB)
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Hutpun-kayyyk NBR
60 Shore A

95¢

SAOF

140x70

Note: Suction force: The specified suction forces are theoretical values at a vacuum of -0.6 bar and with a dry, smooth and flat workpiece surface - they

do not include a safety factor Lateral force: The specified lateral forces are values measured at a vacuum of -0.6 bar with a dry or oily, smooth, flat

workpiece surface. Depending on the workpiece surface and its quality, the actual values may deviate from these values Hose diameter: The

recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m
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